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Box/Volume/
File No.

Series:
Box 2630/ file 1
Box 2630 / file 2

Box 2630/ file 3
Box 2630/ file 4
Box 2630/ file 5
Box 2630/ file 6
Box 2630/ file 7
Box 2630/ file 8
Box 2630/ file 9
Box 2630/ file 10
Box 2630/ file 11
Box 2630/ file 12
Box 2630/ file 13
Box 2630/ file 14
Box 2630/ file 15
Box 2630/ file 16

Series:
Box 2630/ file 17

Box 2630/ file 18
Box 2630/ file 19

Series:
Box 2631/ file 1

Box 2631/ file 2

Series:
Box 2631/ file 3

Series:
Box 2631/ file 5

Volume/File Title and Description

Sermons and other material

Student sermons

Summer school notes

e File includes notes from the Indian

Workers Institute held in 1955 and
1959.

Minister’s record

Bella Coola sermons

Bella Coola sermons

Trinity (Merritt) sermons

Bible study notes

Trinity (Merritt) sermons

Trinity (Merritt) sermons

Trinity (Merritt) sermons

Trinity (Merritt) sermons

Royal Heights (Delta) sermons

Royal Heights (Delta) sermons

Royal Heights (Delta) sermons

Royal Heights (Delta) sermons

Supply preaching

Hospital-related materials

Bella Coola General Hospital -
correspondence

Bella Coola General Hospital opening

Summer intern with Dr. Darby / Adam C.

Waldie

Older Boys’ Parliament records
Older Boys’ Parliament proceedings
e File contains 1 photograph (BCCA
2851.1)
Older Boys’ Parliament alumni
communications

Bachelor of Divinity student records
Bachelor of Divinity studies

Teaching materials
Naramata — Life of Paul study

Extent

25 cm

2 cm

3cm

1 cm

1 cm

Dates

1953
1955, 1959

1955-1992
1955-1956
1957-1958
1958-1959
1958-1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967-1978

1956-[1958]

1980
1992

1945-1947

1972-1973

1958-1967

1960

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Regional Council. Bob Stewart Archives.




Box/Volume/
File No.

Series:

Box 2631/ file 6

Box 2631/ file 10

Box 2631/ file 11

Box 2631/ file 12

Series:
Box 2631/ file 4

Box 2631/ file 7

Box 2631/ file 8

Volume/File Title and Description Extent
Photographs 57
photos

Hazelton photographs / Edith King
e File contains 15 photographs (BCCA
2851.2 - 2851.16)
e File also includes 2 photographs
(BCCA 2851.57 and 58) relating to
Edith King’s summer trip to Port
Simpson, B.C.
Photographs of the Bracewells’ visit to
Naramata / B.C. and Edith Bracewell
e File contains 17 col. slides (BCCA
2851.17 — 2851.33)
e Acc. No. 2018-19
B.C. coast photographs / R. Grant
Bracewell
e File contains 15 col. slides (BCCA
2851.34 —2851. 48)
e Acc. No. 2018-19
B.C. coast photographs / R. Grant
Bracewell
e File contains 8 col. slides (BCCA
2851.49 —2851.56)
e Acc. No. 2008-01

Reference materials 3cm
Vern Fawcett
e File includes information about, and
written by, Professor Vernon Fawcett.
Indigenous-related materials
e File includes:
o Founding and growth of the
Coqualeetza Fellowship / Mabel
Stanley (1956)
o The history we live with: Indian
land claims in British Columbia /
Victoria Indian Cultural Centre
([ca. 1980])
o Significance of the Gitksan and
Wet’suwet’en land case / Michael
Jackson
o Indian work in Canada / United
Church Board of Home Missions
(1967)
Materials relating to human sexuality

Dates

[ca. 1920]

1955

[betw. 1955

and 1958]

[betw. 1955
and 1958]

1956-1986

1959-1984

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Region. Bob Stewart Archives.



Box/Volume/ Volume/File Title and Description Extent Dates
File No.

e File includes:

o Looking forward to marriage /
Canadian Council of Churches
(1959)

o In God’s image... male and
female / UCC Division of Mission
in Canada (1980)

o Sexual orientation and eligibility
for the order of ministry / UCC
Division of Ministry Personnel
and Education (1984)

Box 2631/ file 9 Report of the Task Force on Ministry 1977

Latest update:
June 30, 2022

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Region. Bob Stewart Archives.
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	Sermons and other material

