Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series: Box 2630 / file 1 Box 2630 / file 2	Sermons and other material Student sermons Summer school notes • File includes notes from the Indian Workers Institute held in 1955 and 1959.	25 cm	1953 1955, 1959
Box 2630 / file 3 Box 2630 / file 4 Box 2630 / file 5 Box 2630 / file 6 Box 2630 / file 7 Box 2630 / file 8 Box 2630 / file 9 Box 2630 / file 10 Box 2630 / file 11 Box 2630 / file 12 Box 2630 / file 13 Box 2630 / file 14 Box 2630 / file 15 Box 2630 / file 15 Box 2630 / file 16	Minister's record Bella Coola sermons Bella Coola sermons Trinity (Merritt) sermons Bible study notes Trinity (Merritt) sermons Royal Heights (Delta) sermons		1955-1992 1955-1956 1957-1958 1958-1959 1958-1959 1960 1961 1962 1963 1963 1964 1965 1966 1967-1978
Series: Box 2630 / file 17	Hospital-related materials Bella Coola General Hospital -	2 cm	1956-[1958]
Box 2630 / file 18 Box 2630 / file 19	correspondence Bella Coola General Hospital opening Summer intern with Dr. Darby / Adam C. Waldie		1980 1992
Series: Box 2631 / file 1	Older Boys' Parliament records Older Boys' Parliament proceedings • File contains 1 photograph (BCCA	3 cm	1945-1947
Box 2631 / file 2	2851.1) Older Boys' Parliament alumni communications		1972-1973
Series: Box 2631 / file 3	Bachelor of Divinity student records Bachelor of Divinity studies	1 cm	1958-1967
Series: Box 2631 / file 5	Teaching materials Naramata – Life of Paul study	1 cm	1960

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series: Box 2631 / file 6	 Photographs Hazelton photographs / Edith King File contains 15 photographs (BCCA 2851.2 – 2851.16) File also includes 2 photographs (BCCA 2851.57 and 58) relating to Edith King's summer trip to Port 	57 photos	[ca. 1920]
Box 2631 / file 10	Simpson, B.C. Photographs of the Bracewells' visit to Naramata / B.C. and Edith Bracewell • File contains 17 col. slides (BCCA 2851.17 – 2851.33)		1955
Box 2631 / file 11	 Acc. No. 2018-19 B.C. coast photographs / R. Grant Bracewell File contains 15 col. slides (BCCA 2851.34 – 2851. 48) Acc. No. 2018-19 		[betw. 1955 and 1958]
Box 2631 / file 12	B.C. coast photographs / R. Grant Bracewell • File contains 8 col. slides (BCCA 2851.49 – 2851.56) • Acc. No. 2008-01		[betw. 1955 and 1958]
Series: Box 2631 / file 4	Reference materials Vern Fawcett • File includes information about, and	3 cm	
Box 2631 / file 7	written by, Professor Vernon Fawcett. Indigenous-related materials • File includes: o Founding and growth of the Coqualeetza Fellowship / Mabel Stanley (1956) o The history we live with: Indian land claims in British Columbia / Victoria Indian Cultural Centre ([ca. 1980]) o Significance of the Gitksan and Wet'suwet'en land case / Michael Jackson o Indian work in Canada / United Church Board of Home Missions (1967)		1956-1986
Box 2631 / file 8	(1967) Materials relating to human sexuality		1959-1984

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Box 2631 / file 9	 File includes: Looking forward to marriage /		1977
Box 2031 / Ilic 9	report of the Task Porce on Willistry		Latest update: June 30, 2022